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Consultant Name Locations Served Contact Information 

Consulta

nt Since 

(year) 

Agarabi Engineering, PLLC http://minaengineer.com/ New York City 

Mina Agarabi 

646-979-0509 

info@minaengineer.com 

2016 

AKF Group http://akfgroup.com/ 
New York City, Long 

Island, and Westchester,  

Charles Marino 

212-354-5656 

cmarino@akfgroup.com  

2010 

Altanova http://www.altanova-energy.com/  New York City 

Stefano Vrespa 

347-410-9056 

svrespa@altanova-energy.com  

2015 

ANTARES Group Inc. http://antaresgroupinc.com/ Syracuse 
James Olmstead 

315-445-2237 x304 

jolmstead@antaresgroupinc.com  

2004 

ARCADIS 

http://www.arcadis-us.com/index.aspx 

Albany, Buffalo, New 

York City, Rochester, 

Syracuse, and White Plains 

Matt Yonkin 

518-250-7300 

matthew.yonkin@arcadis-us.com  

2001 

Barton & Loguidice http://bartonandloguidice.com/ 

Albany, Rochester, 

Newburgh, Syracuse, and 

Watertown 

Dean Mason 

315-457-5200 

dmason@bartonandloguidice.com 

2004 

Bergmann Associates http://bergmannpc.com/ 
Albany, Buffalo, Elmira, 

Rochester, and Syracuse 

Charles Bertuch 

315-422-5200 x761 

cbertuch@bergmannpc.com 

2004 

Bright Power, Inc. http://www.brightpower.com/ New York City 
David Sachs 

212-803-5868 x 2032 

dsachs@brightpower.com 

2013 

Burns Engineering, Inc.  d/b/a Burns Engineering, PC 

http://burns-group.com/ 

New York City, Long 

Island, Westchester, 

Albany 

Philip Gonski 

215-979-7700 x 7826  

pgonski@burns-group.com 

2016 

C.J. Brown Energy, P.C. 

http://www.cjbrownenergy.com/ 

Albany, Buffalo, 

Rochester, and Syracuse 

Michael Conway 

716-565-9190 

mconway@cjbrownenergy.com 

2001 

http://minaengineer.com/
mailto:info@minaengineer.com
http://akfgroup.com/
mailto:cmarino@akfgroup.com
http://www.altanova-energy.com/
mailto:svrespa@altanova-energy.com
http://antaresgroupinc.com/
mailto:jolmstead@antaresgroupinc.com
http://www.arcadis-us.com/index.aspx
mailto:matthew.yonkin@arcadis-us.com
http://bartonandloguidice.com/
dmason@bartonandloguidice.com
http://bergmannpc.com/
mailto:cbertuch@bergmannpc.com
http://www.brightpower.com/
mailto:dsachs@brightpower.com
http://burns-group.com/
mailto:pgonski@burns-group.com
http://www.cjbrownenergy.com/
mailto:mconway@cjbrownenergy.com


 

Current List of FlexTech Consultants 

 

 

CDH Energy Corporation http://www.cdhenergy.com/ Cazenovia, and Syracuse 

Hugh Henderson 

315-655-1063 

hugh@cdhenergy.com  

2001 

CHA Consulting, Inc.(CHA) 

http://www.chacompanies.com/ 

Albany, Buffalo, Goshen, 

Rochester, Syracuse, and 

New York City 

Richard Rappa 

585-262-2640 

rrappa@chacompanies.com 

2001 

CodeGreen Energy Solutions, Inc. 

http://www.codegreensolutions.com/ 
New York City 

Adin Meir 

646-380-7646 

ameir@codegreensolutions.com 

2014 

C.T. Male Associates http://www.ctmale.com/  

Albany, Utica, Syracuse, 

North Country, 

Southern Tier, and Hudson 

Valley Region 

Scott Goodwill 

518-786-7442 

s.goodwill@ctmale.com  
2015 

EMCOR Services Betlem http://www.emcorbetlem.com/ 
Albany, Buffalo, Rochester, 

and Syracuse 

William Coe 

585-271-5500 

WCoe@emcorbetlem.com  

2010 

EME Group (EME) http://emegroup.com/ Albany, and New York City 
Erik Neumann 

212-529-5969 

eneumann@emegroup.com  

2001 

ENERACTIVE Solutions http://eneractivesolutions.com/ New York City 
Keith Rinaldi 

917-885-0935 

krinaldi@eneractivesolutions.com  

2010 

Energetics Incorporated www.energetics.com New York City, and Utica 

Thomas Perrot  

410-423-6557 2016 

tperrot@energetics.com  

En-Power Group LLC  

http://www.en-powergroup.com/  

 

New York City 

Thomas Morrison 

914-263-1199 x3 

tmorrison@en-powergroup.com 

2014 

Erdman Anthony & Associates, Inc. 

http://www.erdmananthony.com/  

Albany, Buffalo, Rochester, 

and Syracuse 

Rachel Stuckey 

(585) 427-8888 

stuckeyr@erdmananthony.com  

2015 

Energy Resource Solutions, LLC (ERS)  

http://www.ers-inc.com/  
Albany, and New York City 

George Zúñiga 

p: 212-789-8182 

gzuniga@ers-inc.com 

2001 
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Geatain Engineering, PLLC http://www.geatain.com/ New York City 

Thomas J. McGovern 

2015 844-443-2824 

tjm@geatain.com 

Goldman Copeland Associates (GCA) 

http://www.goldmancopeland.com/ 
New York City 

Tristan Schwartzman 

212-868-4660 

tschwartzman@goldmancopeland.com 

2006 

Guth DeConzo Consulting Engineers 

http://www.guthdeconzo.com/ 
Albany, and New York City 

Jeremy McDonald 

518-266-9600 x101 

jmcdonald@guthdeconzo.com 

2010 

Jaros, Baum & Bolles http://www.jbb.com/#! New York City 

Ryan Lean 

212-530-9447 

leanr@jbb.com 

2016 

Johnson Controls (JCI) http://www.johnsoncontrols.com/ 

Albany, Buffalo, Long 

Island, New York City, 

Syracuse, and Rochester 

Bill Burke 

518-281-9200 

william.j.burke@jci.com  

2012 

L&S Energy Services http://ls-energy.com/ 
Albany, New York City, 

and Syracuse 

Dennis Landsberg 

518-383-9405 x215 

dlandsberg@ls-energy.com 

2004 

LaBella Associates, P.C. http://labellapc.com/ 

Rochester, Buffalo, 

Syracuse, Ithaca, and 

Albany 

Michael J. Barbasch 

716-710-3033  

MBarbasch@LaBellaPC.com  

2004 

Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc. www.loringengineers.com New York City 

Oneil Gayle 

646-674-6137 

ogayle@loringengineers.com  
2015 

LPI, Inc. www.lpiny.com New York City 
John Hannum 

212-233-2737 
jhannum@lpiny.com 

2015 

M/E Engineering, P.C. http://www.meengineering.com/ 
Albany, Buffalo, Rochester, 

and Syracuse 

Kenneth Swan 

716-845-5092 

kjswan@meengineering.com  

2010 

NORESCO http://www.noresco.com  New York City 
Jeremy Garfield 

848-250-9084 

jgarfield@noresco.com 

2007 
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Norgen Consulting Group, Inc. 
New York City, 

Westchester, Orange and 

Ulster counties 

Rafael Norgen  

2016 718-522-3736 

rafael.negron@norgenconsulting.com 

Northeast Agriculture Technology Corporation (NATC) Ithaca 
Richard Peterson  

607-725-2741 

natc244@centralny.twcbc.com 

2007 

Novus Engineering http://www.novusengineering.com/ Delmar 
Mark Bagdon 

518-439-8235 

mbagdon@novusengineering.com  

2001 

O’Brien & Gere Engineering, Inc. http://www.obg.com/ 

Albany, Hawthorne, 

Syracuse, Rochester, and 

Vestal 

Rob Neimeier 

315-956-6321 

rob.neimeier@obg.com  

2001 

OLA Consulting Engineers, P.C. http://www.olace.com/ 
Hudson Valley Region, and 

New York City 

James Dolan 

914-747-2800 x247 

jdolan@olace.com  

2004 

Pathfinder Engineers & Architects LLP 

http://pathfinderengineers.com/  
Rochester 

William Bishop 

585-698-1956 

bbishop@pathfinder-ea.com 

2016 

Pyramid Energy Engineering Services, PLLC 

http://www.pyramidees.com/  

NYC, Hudson Valley, 

Capital Region, North 

Country, and Central NY. 

Khaled Yousef 

518-221-7382 

Khaled.A.Yousef@PyramidEES.com  
2016 

Pterra, LLC. http://www.pterra.com/  Albany 

Ketut Dartawan  

518-724-3832 2016 

ketutdartawan@pterra.us  

Robert Derector Associates http://www.derector.com/  

New York City, Hudson 

Valley Region, and Long 

Island 

Jack Jenkins 

212-764-7272 

jenkins@derector.com 

2015 

RRT Engineering http://rrtsigma.com/  Long Island, New York City 

Luis Gonzalez 

631-756-4628 

lgonzalez@rrtsigma.com  

2016 

Smith Engineering  http://www.smith-eng.com/ New York City 

Travis Smith 

212-671-2420 

tsmith@smith-eng.com 
2016 
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Syska Hennessy Group, Inc 

http://www.syska.com 

Finger Lakes, Hudson 

Valley Region, Long Island, 

New York City, and 

Westchester 

Keith Fitzpatrick 

212-556-3218 

kfitzpatrick@syska.com 
2015 

Taitem Engineering http://www.taitem.com/ 
Auburn, Ithaca, New York 

City,  and North Country 

Umit Sirt 

607-277-1118 x128 

usirt@taitem.com  

2001 

The Daylight Savings Company (Daylight) 

http://www.daylightsavings.us/ 

Goshen, Hudson Valley 

Region, and New York 

City 

Felicia Van Doran 

845-291-1275 

fvandoran@daylightsavings.us  

2001 

TRC Energy Services http://www.trcsolutions.com  New York City 

Brian Dattellas 

212-221-7822 x159 

bdattellas@trcsolutions.com  

2015 

 

Vidaris, Inc http://vidaris.com/ 

 

New York City 

 

Devashish (Dave) Lahiri 

203-299-1411 x536 

dlahiri@viridianee.com  

 

2007 

Wendel Energy Services http://wendelcompanies.com/ 
Buffalo, Rochester, and 

New York City 

Keith Krug 

716-688-0766 

kkrug@wendelenergy.com  

2001 

Willdan Energy Solutions 

http://www.willdan.com/energy/  

Rochester, and New York 

City 

Zachary Suttile 

212-701-7296 

zsuttile@willdan.com 

2015 

WM Group Services, LLC http://wmgroupeng.com/ New York City 
Hemant Mehta 

646-827-6400 

hmehta@wmgroupeng.com  

2007 

WSP USA Corp http://www.wspgroup.com/en/wsp-usa/ New York City 

Paul Meyer  

212-951-2662 

Paul.Meyer@wspgroup.com  

2012 
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